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.Hollmes County Bred Steers
Holmes County Bred G.rand Champion (,Q%e,&i/ 08’ \

‘_Holmes County. Bred Reserve Champion DQYQV\ M‘“e’\(

Beef Showmanship

-Senior Beef Show manshlp Grand Champion ;\[ (M,ld@ﬂ 6 i ’l('\’\
Senior Beef Showmanshlp Reserve Champion l a \ Y\‘Q,(/'f %C.«hl,(l bCLC I/l

Intermediate Beef Showmanship Grand Champion ' G Ul | C{ Ml ) l/}io Y

Intermediate Beef Showmanship Reserve Champion B}YL{ %‘\*) N Cf') J Cluc?jue
* Junior Beef Showmanship Gr_and Champion ﬁ%Y\‘\‘C}Y\ M | “f_ﬂf
Junior Beef Showmanship Reserve Champion &\M [A1AY Q()GCI/\_

~ Supreme Beef Showman _ H(lb{j dQV\ %m\l lI'l/\




Exhibitor Number

Exhibitor Name

Beef Morning Show
2023 Holmes County Jr Fair

Club

Animai Check-In Height

Animal Check-In Weight

Beef/Holmes County Bred Steers/10: Holmes County Bred Steer/10.01: Holmes County

Bred Steer - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:5

275
75

15

390
229

Bred Steer - Show Class 2

Hendrix, Liberty

Schiauch , Juliana

Qgi, Casey

Miller, Derek
Gerber, Olivia

Prime Cuts 4-H

Holmes County Hoof-N-

Hide

Lakeville Country
Farmers

- West Holmes FFA

46.50
49.00

49.50
50.00

Killbuck Handy Helpers  50.50
Beef/Holmes County Bred Steers/10: Holmes County Bred Steer/10.02; Holmes County

1118.00
1337.00

1385.00

1328.00
1352.00

Entries in this class:5

108
301

128
199

300

Beef/Holmes County Bred

Hendrix, Rhett
Croskey, Landrie

Hendrix, Rollin
Heffelfinger, Camryn

Croskey, Laina

Steers

Prairie Partners

Lakeville Country
Farmers

Prairie Partners
Prime Cuts 4-H

Lakeville Country
Farmers

51.00
51.00

51.50
51.50

52.00

1322.00
1426.00

1303.00
1341.00

1483.00

Entries in this ciass:0

Beef/Showmanship/20; Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.01: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) - Show

Class 1 Entries in this class:7
40 Mitler, Jessilyn Prime Cuts 4-H 0.0¢ 588.00
83 Smith, Haydsn roimes County HoofN- 45,00 1369.00

; Lakeville Country
15 Ogqi, Casey Carmers 49,50 1385.00

. Lakeville Country

99 Snow, Zoee Farmers 49.50 1406.00 _
229 Gerber, Olivia Killbuck Handy Helpers  50.50 1352.00
128 Hendri_x, Rollin Prairie Partners - 5150 1303.00
199 Heffelfinger, Camryn Prime Cuts 4-H 51.50 1341.00

Beef/Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.02: Senior {Ages 15 and Up) - Show

Class 2

Entries in this class:8

S

280
275
390
42

2023-08-08 19:21:36 GMT-05:

‘Schlabach, Lainey

Hendrix, Liberty
Miller, Derek
Schiegel, Valerie

Barnyard' Buddies
Prime Cuts 4-H
West Holmes FFA
Prairie Partners

a0 Ordered: 8/08/2023 19:21:32 GMT-0

0.00

45.50
50.00
50.00

Page 1 of 2 in this class

0.00

1118.00
1328.00
1492.00

Page 1 of 2 total



2023-08-08 19:21:36 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2023 19:21:32 GMT-0

Page 2 of 2 in this class

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Height Animal Check-In Weight
376 ~ Snow, Miley ~ Kiflbuck Handy Helpers 50.25 1397.00 )
. Holmes County Hoof-N-

_;ﬂ\grz Miller, Pacee Hide 51.00 1362.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia Holmes County 51.50 1535.00
» 0P Livestock Club = Lt
300 Croskey, Laina Lakeville Country 52.00 1483.00
BeeflShowmanshiplSO:,.Iniernile-diate (Ages 12-14) Entries in this class:10
133 Perry, Lilly gﬁ:g“es County Beef 4 oo 0.00
192 Sommiers, Dahlia Doughty Valley 0.0C 0.00
54 Mackey, Reagan Killbuck Handy Helpers  0.00 630.00
215 Milier, Emberlyn Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00 £842.00
356 Schneider, Aubrey ninesburg ids & 48.50 1221.00
56 Milner, Paulina Prairie Partners 49.00 1292.00
325 Giaugue, Brystin Lakeville Lakers 49.00 1378.00
113 Milner, Alli Prairie Partnars 50.00 1411.00
109 Hendrix, Rhett Prairie Partners 51.00 1322.00
. Lakeville Country
301 Croskey, Landrie Farmers 51.00 1426.00
"\BeeflShowmanshipMD: Junior (Ages 8-11) Entries in this class:8

90 Miller, Blake Prairie Pariners 0.00 0.00
226 Roach, Quinn Hoimes County Hoot N 9.0 0.00
16 Ogi, Emily r';gir‘r?]‘g:]: Country 0.00 477.00
51 VanSickle, Sadie romes County HoofN- 5 00 489.00
136 Whytsell, Landon Prime Cuts 4-H 48.00 1208.00
88 Miller, Ashton Prairie Partners 48.50 1340.00
271 Spencer, Mason Prime Cuts 4-H 49.00 1171.00
75 Schlauch , Juliana rHojmes County Hoof-N- 49 00 1337.00

Page 2 of 2 totai



Top
‘Beef Senior Showmanship

1. _Hayden  Sinith
2. | AN/ Scin\a bach

3. My anew

Ccme(/ 09i
e WMl Pacee willer
8. s hardi ) Jess Miller
9. \bevlru hendyix

0. Rolin— Hendyix




Top
Beet Int. Showmanship

1. Youliva  Milner

2. Hrystin__Giaugue

3. Pubrey  achnader

4. €mm Millee

5. Dol Sommers

6. Lillg Perry

7. Bl Milner
g Reagun  Madkey
9, ﬁh@\# \\e\ﬂn\ -V 1%




Top
Beef Junior Showmanship

1. pﬁy\(\j\m{\ M H*Qx/
2. Guippn Koach

3. EW\"\\q‘ Q(z\f

4. Juliona  Scehlauch
5. Plate  Miller

6. Sodic  NanSickle
7. Moson Spnger
8. _boandon Whytsell
9.

- 10.




